
zusammengestellt von Hans-Albert Meyer, Wolfenbüttel

Verbandsliga Herren Nord

Spielserie 2010/2011

1. Paarkreuz

1. Frank Mauritius TSV Lamstedt 27 : 8 +19

2. Michael Eilers Neurönnebecker TV 25 : 10 +15

3. Immanuel Mieschendahl TV Hude 23 : 9 +14

4. Jakob Guzmann Neurönnebecker TV 24 : 11 +13

5. Pascal Tröger TuS Celle II 13 : 1 +12

6. Falko Turner TuS Celle II 10 : 0 +10

7. Felix Lingenau TV Hude 21 : 14 +7

8. Anton Manalaki TSG Dissen 17 : 11 +6

9. Klaus Hellmann TSV Venne 20 : 15 +5

10. Anton Anton TSV Eintracht Hittfeld 19 : 15 +4

11. Siegfried Wagner TuSG Ritterhude 17 : 16 +1

12. Lutz Heitz TSG Dissen 10 : 10 0

2. Paarkreuz

1. Anton Depperschmidt Neurönnebecker TV 25 : 4 +21

2. Lutz Heitz TSG Dissen 13 : 0 +13

3. Klaus Krabbe TTSC 09 Delmenhorst 21 : 9 +123. Klaus Krabbe TTSC 09 Delmenhorst 21 : 9 +12

4. Dimitri Reder Neurönnebecker TV 19 : 10 +9

Simon Pohl TV Hude 19 : 10 +9

6. Arndt Sonntag TuSG Ritterhude 19 : 11 +8

7. Jens Schlake TSV Lamstedt 18 : 11 +7

8. Alexander Dimitriu TV Hude 11 : 4 +7

9. Frank Wehrkamp-Lemke TSG Dissen 19 : 13 +6

10. Andreas Raeder TSV Eintracht Hittfeld 11 : 6 +5

11. Andreas Gerow TuS Celle II 7 : 4 +3

12. Achim Weber TTSC 09 Delmenhorst 16 : 14 +2

13. Janis Redeker TSG Dissen 5 : 3 +2

14. Patrick Frers TSV Eintracht Hittfeld 9 : 8 +1

15. Christian Offczorz TuS Celle II 6 : 5 +1

16. Marco Stüber TV Hude 9 : 9 0

17. Stefan Pankow TuSG Ritterhude 8 : 8 0

3. Paarkreuz

1. Marco Gluza Neurönnebecker TV 19 : 5 +14

2. Janis Redeker TSG Dissen 16 : 4 +12

3. Maik Neumann TSV Eintracht Hittfeld 18 : 7 +11

Holger Vogelsang Spvg. Niedermark 18 : 7 +11

5. Alexander Dimitriu TV Hude 11 : 0 +11

6. Matthias Haumersen TuSG Ritterhude 11 : 2 +9

7. Frank Mühlmann TuSG Ritterhude 17 : 9 +8

8. Stefan Pankow TuSG Ritterhude 11 : 4 +7

9. Christopher Imig TV Hude 13 : 8 +5

10. Fabian Schulenburg TSV Eintracht Hittfeld 15 : 11 +4

11. Alexander Semmler Neurönnebecker TV 13 : 11 +1
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Doppel

1. Felix Lingenau / Immanuel Mieschendahl TV Hude 18 : 2 +16

2. Fabian Schulenburg / Dominik Schwardtmann TSV Eintracht Hittfeld 12 : 2 +10

3. Frank Mühlmann / Siegfried Wagner TuSG Ritterhude 17 : 8 +9

4. Michael Eilers / Jakob Guzmann Neurönnebecker TV 10 : 1 +9

5. Christopher Imig / Marco Stüber TV Hude 11 : 3 +8

6. Tonnie Heijnen / Janis Redeker TSG Dissen 10 : 3 +7

7. Viktor Mittelstädt / Bobby Tran TTSC 09 Delmenhorst 12 : 6 +6

8. Timo Blum / Klaus Krabbe TTSC 09 Delmenhorst 11 : 6 +5

9. Holger Vogelsang / Stefan Wellmann Spvg. Niedermark 12 : 8 +4

10. Anton Manalaki / Michael Sieb TSG Dissen 8 : 4 +4

11. Claus Bormann / Pascal Tröger TuS Celle II 6 : 2 +4

12. Jan Czesinski / Frank Mauritius TSV Lamstedt 8 : 5 +3

13. Lutz Heitz / Frank Wehrkamp-Lemke TSG Dissen 12 : 10 +2

14. Stefan Butke / Hermann Sieker Spvg. Niedermark 10 : 8 +2

15. Michael Eilers / Marco Gluza Neurönnebecker TV 6 : 4 +2

16. Frank Mauritius / Michael Reuwer TSV Lamstedt 5 : 3 +2

Jan Czesinski / Jens Schlake TSV Lamstedt 5 : 3 +2

18. Anton Depperschmidt / Jakob Guzmann Neurönnebecker TV 6 : 6 0

19. Ulrich Bergmann / Christian Offczorz TuS Celle II 3 : 3 019. Ulrich Bergmann / Christian Offczorz TuS Celle II 3 : 3 0

Anton Anton / Fabian Schulenburg TSV Eintracht Hittfeld 3 : 3 0

21. David Borchert / Claus Bormann TuS Celle II 2 : 2 0

Verbandsliga Herren Süd

Spielserie 2010/2011

1. Paarkreuz

1. Peter Skulski TV 87 Stadtoldendorf 35 : 1 +34

2. Jochen Sand SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld 29 : 5 +24

3. Maximilian Dierks SV Bolzum II 23 : 10 +13

4. Tim Fricke RV Kehrwieder Dinklar 16 : 3 +13

5. Adrian Becovic MTV Hattorf II 23 : 13 +10

6. Philipp Sommer SV Bolzum II 17 : 8 +9

7. Guido Hehmann SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld 21 : 15 +6

8. Audrius Kacerauskas TV 87 Stadtoldendorf 18 : 12 +6

9. Dirk Weber Badenstedter SC 16 : 16 0

10. Jörn Petersen TSV Fuhlen 9 : 9 0

2. Paarkreuz

1. Holger Bolzum SV Bolzum II 20 : 5 +15

2. Marius Brinkmann RV Kehrwieder Dinklar 14 : 1 +12

3. Patrick Landsvogt MTV Eintracht Bledeln 21 : 9 +12

4. Manuel Scholze TV 87 Stadtoldendorf 20 : 8 +12

5. Bernd Schüler TSV Fuhlen 19 : 10 +9

David Tjaden MTV Eintracht Bledeln 19 : 10 +9

7. Sören Schway TV 87 Stadtoldendorf 18 : 9 +9

8. Tim Fricke RV Kehrwieder Dinklar 11 : 4 +7

9. Carsten Teigeler TSV Fuhlen 10 : 4 +6

10. Jörn Petersen TSV Fuhlen 10 : 5 +5

11. Fabian Bretschneider MTV Hattorf II 18 : 15 +3

12. Jonas Mikus SV Bolzum II 13 : 11 +2
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2. Paarkreuz

13. Hendrik Hartz RV Kehrwieder Dinklar 16 : 15 +1

14. Jan Hüper SV Bolzum II 3 : 3 0

3. Paarkreuz

1. Matthias Radtke TSV Fuhlen 19 : 6 +13

2. Dennis Meisner MTV Eintracht Bledeln 18 : 5 +13

3. Thomas Westphal MTV Eintracht Bledeln 13 : 0 +13

4. Julian Hölscher RV Kehrwieder Dinklar 19 : 10 +9

5. Andre Coco MTV Eintracht Bledeln 10 : 1 +9

6. Dominik Lohmann TV 87 Stadtoldendorf 13 : 7 +6

7. Jan Hüper SV Bolzum II 9 : 3 +6

8. Torsten Rode SC Marklohe 18 : 13 +5

9. Thomas Windheim SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld 15 : 13 +2

10. Christian Brink MTV Hattorf II 4 : 2 +2

11. Marcus Stüwe MTV Hattorf II 14 : 13 +1

12. Jörn Brosowsky TSV Heiligenrode 12 : 12 0

13. Thomas Heide-Steenbeck SV Bolzum II 8 : 8 0

DoppelDoppel

1. Dominik Lohmann / Peter Skulski TV 87 Stadtoldendorf 19 : 0 +19

2. Tim Fricke / Matthias Schleinitz RV Kehrwieder Dinklar 20 : 2 +18

3. Dietmar Scherf / Stefan Schulz TSV Heiligenrode 17 : 5 +12

4. Dennis Meisner Hannes Rupp MTV Eintracht Bledeln 13 : 3 +10

Patrick Landsvogt / David Tjaden MTV Eintracht Bledeln 13 : 3 +10

6. Jochen Sand / Philipp Schütze SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld 12 : 3 +9

7. Bernd Schüler / Niklas Wellmann TSV Fuhlen 14 : 6 +8

8. David Salim / Dirk Weber Badenstedter SC 12 : 4 +8

9. Holger Bolzum / Jan Hüper SV Bolzum II 8 : 1 +7

10. Jörn Brosowsky / Andre Meyer TSV Heiligenrode 10 : 5 +5

11. Guido Hehmann / Thomas Windheim SC Hemmingen-Westerfeld 6 : 1 +5

Audrius Kacerauskas / Sören Schway TV 87 Stadtoldendorf 6 : 1 +5

13. Henning Auhage / Dwain Schwarzer SC Marklohe 12 : 8 +4

14. Mirko Albrecht / Matthias Radtke TSV Fuhlen 10 : 7 +3

15. Manuel Scholze / Alexander Spendrin TV 87 Stadtoldendorf 7 : 4 +3

Maximilian Dierks / Philipp Sommer SV Bolzum II 7 : 4 +3

17. Holger Kruse / Torsten Rode SC Marklohe 4 : 1 +3

18. Adrian Becovic / Alexander Iskine MTV Hattorf II 5 : 4 +1

Christian Michelis / Torsten Rode SC Marklohe 5 : 4 +1

20. Sören Schway / Alexander Spendrin TV 87 Stadtoldendorf 4 : 3 +1

21. Marius Brinkmann / Julian Hölscher RV Kehrwieder Dinklar 5 : 5 0

22. Alexander Albrecht / Jonas Mikus SV Bolzum II 3 : 3 0
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Landesliga Herren Braunschweig

Spielserie 2010/2011

1. Paarkreuz

1. Jens Dittmann RSV Braunschweig 27 : 7 +20

2. Gabor Nagy SSV Neuhaus 27 : 8 +19

3. Justas Galatiltis SG Lenglern 27 : 9 +18

4. Dr. Folker Roland Torpedo Göttingen II 16 : 2 +14

5. Rene Grunwald VfL Oker II 21 : 13 +8

6. Niklas Nolte RSV Braunschweig 19 : 12 +7

7. Marco Harms Dasseler SC 12 : 7 +5

8. Christian Krause SV Broitzem 18 : 16 +2

9. Andre Sowade SV Broitzem 17 : 15 +2

10. Daniel Polder VfL Oker II 15 : 13 +2

11. Yannic Bode Torpedo Göttingen II 14 : 13 +1

12. Tobias Wiegmann Torpedo Göttingen II 10 : 9 +1

2. Paarkreuz

1. Nils Schweer RSV Braunschweig 23 : 6 +17

2. Nils Hohmeier Torpedo Göttingen II 17 : 7 +10

3. Tobias Wiegmann Torpedo Göttingen II 12 : 2 +103. Tobias Wiegmann Torpedo Göttingen II 12 : 2 +10

4. Björn Dörrheide SSV Neuhaus 18 : 9 +9

5. Dr. Folker Roland Torpedo Göttingen II 10 : 2 +8

6. Matthias Müller Dasseler SC 11 : 4 +7

7. Bernd Hasenkopf VfL Oker II 16 : 11 +5

8. Waldemar Kurganski SSV Neuhaus II 15 : 11 +4

9. Frank Schauer SSV Neuhaus 8 : 4 +4

10. Carsten Winkelmann SV Broitzem 13 : 10 +3

11. Axel Meyer RSV Braunschweig 11 : 9 +2

12. Enrico Hentschel SSV Neuhaus II 13 : 13 0

13. Michael Fowler SV Broitzem 12 : 12 0

14. Fabian Koop SG Lenglern 11 : 11 0

15. Stefan Kohl SSV Neuhaus 7 : 7 0

3. Paarkreuz

1. Maik Schönknecht Torpedo Göttingen II 18 : 0 +18

2. Jens Seidel SSV Neuhaus 17 : 5 +12

3. Frank Scholz RSV Braunschweig 16 : 6 +10

Manuel Schwarz VfL Oker II 16 : 6 +10

5. Jens Trappe RSV Braunschweig 13 : 3 +10

6. Frank Schauer SSV Neuhaus 11 : 1 +10

7. Stefan Kohl SSV Neuhaus 10 : 2 +8

8. Bartosz Hennig SV Broitzem 13 : 6 +7

9. Bernd Hilbig SSV Neuhaus II 13 : 7 +6

10. Matthias Gärtner SV Broitzem 10 : 5 +5

11. Serkan Yildirim VfL Oker II 8 : 3 +5

12. Alexander Wiegmann Dasseler SC 11 : 7 +4

13. Sönke Oswald SG Lenglern 6 : 6 0
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Doppel

1. Justas Galatiltis / Karsten Henkel SG Lenglern 20 : 2 +18

2. Jens Dittmann / Niklas Nolte RSV Braunschweig 17 : 4 +13

3. Frank Schauer / Benjamin Schroeder SSV Neuhaus 16 : 4 +12

4. Nils Hohmeier / Tobias Wiegmann Torpedo Göttingen II 13 : 2 +11

5. Dr. Folker Roland / Maik Schönknecht Torpedo Göttingen II 12 : 3 +9

6. Marco Harms / Matthias Rose Dasseler SC 11 : 2 +9

7. Christian Krause / Andre Sowade SV Broitzem 14 : 6 +8

8. Stefan Kohl / Jens Seidel SSV Neuhaus 13 : 5 +8

9. Frank Scholz / Nils Schweer RSV Braunschweig 11 : 7 +4

10. Michael Fowler / Matthias Gärtner SV Broitzem 8 : 4 +4

11. Bernd Hasenkopf / Serkan Yildirim VfL Oker II 11 : 8 +3

12. Yannic Bode / Thomas Scheper Torpedo Göttingen II 9 : 7 +2

13. Fabian Koop / Stefan Leschke SG Lenglern 7 : 5 +2

14. Matthias Müller / Nico Schnell Dasseler SC 3 : 1 +2

15. Axel Meyer / Jens Trappe RSV Braunschweig 7 : 6 +1

Jens Aschemann / Sascha Henke TSV Mehrum 7 : 6 +1

17. Christian Havekost / Stefan Mudrow MTV Vechelade 5 : 4 +1

18. Andreas Gansberg / Ralf Gorny MTV Vechelade 3 : 2 +1

19. Björn Dörrheide / Gabor Nagy SSV Neuhaus 9 : 9 019. Björn Dörrheide / Gabor Nagy SSV Neuhaus 9 : 9 0

Bernd Hilbig / Waldemar Kurganski SSV Neuhaus II 9 : 9 0

21. Ralf Gorny / Stefan Mudrow MTV Vechelade 2 : 2 0

Matthias Rose / Nico Schnell Dasseler SC 2 : 2 0

Michael Fowler / Carsten Winkelmann SV Broitzem 2 : 2 0

Landesliga Herren Hannover

Spielserie 2010/2011

1. Paarkreuz

1. Harald Bettels TTC Lechstedt 28 : 5 +23

2. Stefan Bork TSV Hagenburg 28 : 8 +20

3. Jan Skvrna MTSV Eschershausen 17 : 0 +17

4. Kai Friedrich SV Germania Grasdorf 24 : 11 +13

5. Stefan Hübner TuS Gümmer 23 : 13 +10

6. Andrzej Stankiewicz SV Marienwerder 22 : 14 +8

Olaf Mindermann VfL Grasdorf 22 : 14 +8

8. Julian Heise MTSV Eschershausen 20 : 12 +8

9. Rudolf Varga TTC Adensen-Hallerburg 20 : 15 +5

10. Alexander Vogel TuS Seelze 19 : 15 +4

11. Nils Lohmann TuS Seelze 17 : 15 +2

2. Paarkreuz

1. Kai Kütemeyer SV Marienwerder 29 : 2 +27

2. Besim Emruli SV Marienwerder 18 : 7 +11

3. Nils Dahle TuS Seelze 20 : 10 +10

4. Detlef Bettels TTC Lechstedt 18 : 8 +10

5. Ugur Circioglu VfL Grasdorf 19 : 10 +9

6. Sebastian Reh TuS Seelze 17 : 11 +6

7. Michael Lautensack Polizei SV GW Hildesheim 10 : 4 +6

8. Michael Voigt VfL Grasdorf 14 : 10 +4
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2. Paarkreuz

9. Frank Konrad TTC Lechstedt 17 : 14 +3

Sergej Ussatschij SV Germania Grasdorf 17 : 14 +3

11. Christian Dröscher TSV Hagenburg 12 : 9 +3

12. Jurij Ussatschij SV Germania Grasdorf 16 : 15 +1

3. Paarkreuz

1. Benjamin Markmann TuS Seelze 21 : 4 +17

2. Udo Zlobinski SV Germania Grasdorf 19 : 7 +12

3. Tobias Seyring TuS Seelze 15 : 5 +10

4. Cenk Kacar SV Marienwerder 16 : 7 +9

5. Björn Alexander Reich VfL Grasdorf 8 : 0 +8

6. Malte Bartels TuS Gümmer 10 : 3 +7

7. Nathaniel Weber SV Germania Grasdorf 16 : 10 +6

8. Stefan Sonnenberg VfL Grasdorf 8 : 3 +5

9. Senrad Seferovic VfL Grasdorf 14 : 10 +4

10. Matthias Weiser SV Marienwerder 11 : 7 +4

11. Dennis Gruppe MTSV Eschershausen 9 : 5 +4

12. Sebastian Zick TuS Gümmer 8 : 4 +4

13. Michael Voigt VfL Grasdorf 5 : 1 +413. Michael Voigt VfL Grasdorf 5 : 1 +4

14. Stefan Sass Polizei SV GW Hildesheim 8 : 5 +3

15. Holger Müller TTC Lechstedt 10 : 10 0

Doppel

1. Nils Lohmann / Alexander Vogel TuS Seelze 18 : 2 +16

2. Harald Bettels / Stefan Kallohn TTC Lechstedt 17 : 2 +15

3. Kai Kütemeyer / Andrzej Stankiewicz SV Marienwerder 13 : 3 +10

Jurij Ussatschij / Udo Zlobinski SV Germania Grasdorf 13 : 3 +10

5. Stefan Bork / Christian Dröscher TSV Hagenburg 12 : 2 +10

6. Ugur Circioglu / Michael Voigt VfL Grasdorf 15 : 6 +9

7. Frank Konrad / Holger Müller TTC Lechstedt 13 : 5 +8

8. Andre Alshut / Srdjan Strahinovic MTSV Eschershausen 11 : 3 +8

9. Björn Könecke / Ludwig Wenzel TTC Adensen-Hallerburg 13 : 7 +6

10. Kai Tödtemann / Matthias Weiser SV Marienwerder 8 : 2 +6

11. Julian Heise / Jan Skvrna MTSV Eschershausen 9 : 4 +5

12. Stefan Bork / Carsten Linke TSV Hagenburg 8 : 3 +5

13. Thomas Hollenbach / Michael Lautensack Polizei SV GW Hildesheim 6 : 1 +5

14. Sergej Ussatschij / Nathaniel Weber SV Germania Grasdorf 5 : 1 +4

15. Nils Dahle / Tobias Seyring TuS Seelze 10 : 7 +3

16. Henrik Gebhardt / Stefan Hübner TuS Gümmer 8 : 5 +3

Malte Bartels / Sebastian Zick TuS Gümmer 8 : 5 +3

18. Andrzej Stankiewicz / Kai Tödtemann SV Marienwerder 4 : 2 +2

19. Kai Kütemeyer / Matthias Weiser SV Marienwerder 3 : 1 +2

Julian Heise / Michael Podwonek MTSV Eschershausen 3 : 1 +2

23. Besim Emruli / Cenk Kacar SV Marienwerder 9 : 8 +1

22. Stefan Hübner / Malte Bartels TuS Gümmer 4 : 3 +1

23. Stefan Hübner / Ulf Kornek TuS Gümmer 3 : 3 0
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Landesliga Herren Lüneburg

Spielserie 2010/2011

1. Paarkreuz

1. Stefan Dörr-Kling SV Werder Bremen II 29 : 7 +22

Dennis Riedewald TSV Bremervörde 29 : 7 +22

3. Jannik Weber VfL Westercelle II 24 : 11 +13

4. Uwe Runge TSV Lunestedt II 23 : 10 +13

5. Axel Stelljes TuSG Ritterhude II 21 : 12 +9

6. Sascha Lieschewski TSV Bremervörde 21 : 15 +6

7. Mark Less MTV Soderstorf 19 : 15 +4

8. Björn Oldenstädt TSV Lunestedt II 7 : 3 +4

9. Andreas Kauert TuSG Ritterhude II 17 : 16 +1

10. Christian Badenhop Post SV Uelzen 17 : 17 0

11. Andres Oetken VfL Westercelle II 10 : 10 0

2. Paarkreuz

1. Stefan Theile SV Werder Bremen II 21 : 8 +13

2. Oliver Lochte MTV Soderstorf 20 : 13 +7

3. Thilo Fritsch TSV Lunestedt II 19 : 12 +7

Daniel Bomblat ESV Lüneburg 19 : 12 +7Daniel Bomblat ESV Lüneburg 19 : 12 +7

5. Peter Frick TSV Lunestedt II 13 : 6 +7

6. Konstantin Kindt SV Werder Bremen II 18 : 12 +6

7. Christian Schlede TuSG Ritterhude II 17 : 11 +6

8. Andres Oetken VfL Westercelle II 10 : 4 +6

9. Daniel Wrieden TuSG Ritterhude II 17 : 12 +5

10. Lars Rieger TSV Midlum 16 : 11 +5

11. Norman Hennek VfL Westercelle II 9 : 4 +5

12. Mattias Wilbrandt TSV Lunestedt II 7 : 4 +3

13. Marco Stoll VfL Westercelle II 9 : 8 +1

14. Hannes Ferg ESV Lüneburg 7 : 6 +1

15. Oliver Stamler VfL Westercelle II 7 : 7 0

3. Paarkreuz

1. Timo Dreher TSV Lunestedt II 18 : 5 +13

2. Dominik Dietrich SV Werder Bremen II 17 : 5 +12

3. Florian Rathmann ESV Lüneburg 15 : 7 +8

4. Felix Sven Barrenschee Post SV Uelzen 9 : 5 +4

5. Tobias Dier Post SV Uelzen 8 : 4 +4

6. Bernd Könnecke ESV Lüneburg 7 : 3 +4

7. Oliver Stamler VfL Westercelle II 6 : 2 +4

8. Mohammad Azadi TSV Farge-Rekum 9 : 6 +3

9. Björn Scheele MTV Soderstorf 15 : 13 +2

10. Timo Anders TSV Bremervörde 11 : 9 +2

Christian Jagst TSV Midlum 11 : 9 +2

12 Holger Krückemeyer TuSG Ritterhude II 11 : 10 +1

12 Philipp Milles SV Werder Bremen II 10 : 9 +1

12 Timo Wendt TSV Lunestedt II 9 : 8 +1

12 Peter Frick TSV Lunestedt II 5 : 4 +1

12 John Engelken TSV Bremervörde 14 : 14 0
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3. Paarkreuz

12 Michael Langhof TSV Midlum 12 : 12 0

12 Georg Andreas Petzold VfL Westercelle II 4 : 4 0

Doppel

1. Uwe Runge / Mattias Wilbrandt TSV Lunestedt II 24 : 0 +24

2. Sascha Lieschewski / Dennis Riedewald TSV Bremervörde 22 : 3 +19

3. Marcus Groß / Lars Rieger TSV Midlum 16 : 3 +13

4. Stefan DörrKling / Stefan Theile SV Werder Bremen II 15 : 5 +10

5. Andreas Kauert / Daniel Wrieden TuSG Ritterhude II 14 : 5 +9

6. Mark Less / Oliver Lochte MTV Soderstorf 15 : 8 +7

7. Oliver Stamler / Jannik Weber VfL Westercelle II 10 : 5 +5

Johann Dell / Florian Rathmann ESV Lüneburg 10 : 5 +5

9. Norman Hennek / Patrick Semke-Pukaß VfL Westercelle II 6 : 2 +4

10. Axel Adler / Christian Jagst TSV Midlum 9 : 6 +3

11. Timo Dreher / Peter Frick TSV Lunestedt II 7 : 4 +3

12. Holger Krückemeyer / Christian Schlede TuSG Ritterhude II 9 : 7 +2

13. Andres Oetken / Jannik Weber VfL Westercelle II 6 : 4 +2

14. Andres Oetken / Marco Stoll VfL Westercelle II 4 : 2 +2

Timo Anders / Arno Wilkens TSV Bremervörde 4 : 2 +2Timo Anders / Arno Wilkens TSV Bremervörde 4 : 2 +2

Klaus-Dieter Behr / Lars Böker ESV Lüneburg 4 : 2 +2

17. Dominik Dietrich / Konstantin Kindt SV Werder Bremen II 3 : 2 +1

18. Marco Schwerma / Michael Wolf Post SV Uelzen 3 : 3 0

19. Georg Andreas Petzold / Marco Stoll VfL Westercelle II 2 : 2 0

Landesliga Herren Weser-Ems

Spielserie 2010/2011

1. Paarkreuz

1. Jakob Schütz TSG Burg Gretesch 28 : 10 +18

2. Christoph Chrzanowski Spvg. Oldendorf 26 : 11 +15

3. Jan-Helge Petri Spvg. Oldendorf 16 : 3 +13

4. Björn Lessenich MTV Jever II 18 : 6 +12

5. Zbigniew Stefanski MTV Jever II 16 : 4 +12

6. Jan Vodde SV Blau-Weiß Langförden II 24 : 15 +9

7. Thuong Xuan Nguyen SG Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg 23 : 17 +6

Carsten Korte SV Union Meppen 23 : 17 +6

9. Benjamin Rotkehl Spvg. Oldendorf 11 : 5 +6

10. Alex Wedler TSG Burg Gretesch 21 : 16 +5

11. Toby Frederik Schüler SV Warsingfehn 21 : 17 +4

12. Maximilian Bode SV Union Meppen 13 : 11 +2

13. Tim Ackermann SG Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg 10 : 8 +2

14. Jannik Hehemann BSV Holzhausen 20 : 19 +1

15. Fabian Pfaffe MTV Jever II 14 : 14 0
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2. Paarkreuz

1. Marc Hoffmann SV Blau-Weiß Langförden II 26 : 11 +15

2. Tim Ackermann SG Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg 15 : 2 +13

3. Henning Hartmann TuS Sande 23 : 12 +11

4. Robert Irimia SV Union Meppen 17 : 6 +11

5. Burkhard Schulz SV Warsingfehn 24 : 14 +10

6. Tobias Lammers SV Union Meppen 23 : 13 +10

7. Jan Mudroncek SG Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg 13 : 3 +10

8. Andy Hesselmeyer SV Warsingfehn 22 : 15 +7

9. Marco Dransmann BSV Holzhausen 17 : 12 +5

10. Jona Dirks SG Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg II 19 : 16 +3

11. Patrick Niekamp Spvg. Oldendorf 12 : 9 +3

12. Benjamin Rotkehl Spvg. Oldendorf 10 : 7 +3

13. Sebastian Witte TSG Burg Gretesch 18 : 16 +2

14. Fabian Pfaffe MTV Jever II 4 : 2 +2

15. Andreas Kurz SG Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg 18 : 17 +1

16. Kai Beecken TTSC 09 Delmenhorst II 5 : 4 +1

17. Alexander Janssen MTV Jever II 13 : 13 0

18. Garret Hogg Spvg. Oldendorf 12 : 12 0

19. Alexander Krause TSG Burg Gretesch 8 : 8 019. Alexander Krause TSG Burg Gretesch 8 : 8 0

3. Paarkreuz

1. Patrick Gerken SV Blau-Weiß Langförden II 21 : 6 +15

2. Jan-Christoph Appeldorn SG Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg II 17 : 2 +15

3. Nelson Jahnel TuS Sande 19 : 5 +14

4. Philipp Meinen MTV Jever II 13 : 0 +13

5. Johannes Schnabel SG Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg 16 : 10 +6

6. Carsten Scherf TTSC 09 Delmenhorst II 15 : 9 +6

7. Vincent Liebert SG Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg II 17 : 12 +5

8. Andree Precht TSG Burg Gretesch 6 : 1 +5

9. Alexander Krause TSG Burg Gretesch 7 : 3 +4

10. Ralf Meißner TTSC 09 Delmenhorst II 5 : 1 +4

11. Axel Schulz TuS Sande 6 : 3 +3

12. Garret Hogg Spvg. Oldendorf 5 : 2 +3

13. Daniel Henke Spvg. Oldendorf 11 : 10 +1

14. Mang Loi SV Union Meppen 7 : 6 +1

15. Siu Fung Mach TTSC 09 Delmenhorst II 3 : 3 0

Doppel

1. Wolfgang Bahns / Jan Vodde SV Blau-Weiß Langförden II 20 : 1 +19

2. Christoph Chrzanowski / Benjamin Rotkehl Spvg. Oldendorf 20 : 3 +17

3. Michael Heyen / Wynand Olierook TuS Sande 17 : 3 +14

4. Jan Mudroncek / Thuong Xuan Nguyen SG Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg 18 : 5 +13

5. Andy Heselmeyer / Burkhard Schulz SV Warsingfehn 17 : 5 +12

6. Jona Dirks / Heinrich Enneking SG Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg II 18 : 8 +10

7. Johannes Schnabel / Alex Oleinicenko SG Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg 15 : 5 +10

8. Marco Dransmann / Arndt Kallmeyer BSV Holzhausen 14 : 6 +8

9. Alexander Dettmer / Patrick Gerken SV Blau-Weiß Langförden II 9 : 2 +7

10. Alexander Krause / Jakob Schütz TSG Burg Gretesch 11 : 6 +5
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Doppel

11. Maximilian Bode / Tobias Lammers SV Union Meppen 7 : 2 +5

12. Björn Lessenich / Zbigniew Stefanski MTV Jever II 6 : 1 +5

13. Daniel Henke / Jan-Helge Petri Spvg. Oldendorf 7 : 3 +4

14. Ralf Meißner / Carsten Scherf TTSC 09 Delmenhorst II 9 : 6 +3

15. Garret Hogg / Patrick Niekamp Spvg. Oldendorf 8 : 5 +3

16. Mang Loi / Thomas Nagelmann SV Union Meppen 5 : 2 +3

Björn Lessenich / Fabian Pfaffe MTV Jever II 5 : 2 +3

18. Fabian Pfaffe / Zbigniew Stefanski MTV Jever II 4 : 1 +3

19. Alex Wedler / Sebastian Witte TSG Burg Gretesch 5 : 3 +2

20. Robert Irimia / Carsten Korte SV Union Meppen 9 : 8 +1

21. Marcus Gensch / Oliver Klostermann BSV Holzhausen 6 : 5 +1

22. Nelson Jahnel / Axel Schulz TuS Sande 4 : 3 +1

Marco Klün / Thorsten Schlichting SV Warsingfehn 4 : 3 +1

24. Jakob Schütz / Alex Wedler TSG Burg Gretesch 3 : 2 +1

25. Felix Sven Barrenschee / Jochen Röben SG Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg II 4 : 4 0

26. Sven Hinrichs / Thorsten Schlichting SV Warsingfehn 2 : 2 0

Robert Irimia / Mang Loi SV Union Meppen 2 : 2 0
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